
Collection: Town & County 2024
Fiscal Year Start: 1/1/2024 Fiscal Year End: 12/31/2024 Warrant Date: 12/29/2023

Total Tax Due (minus penalties & interest) $0.00

Entered Posted Total Tax Amount Penalty Surcharge Via Type

2/2/2024 1/25/2024 $482.59 $482.59 $0.00 $0.00 Mail Full Payment

Tax Bill # SWIS Tax Map # Status
000411 013800 127.1-1-11 Payment Posted

Address Municipality School
145 Lake Rd Town of Westerlo Berne-Knox-Westrlo

Owners Property Information Assessment Information
Fortini John Roll Section: 1 Full Market Value: 78100.00
739 Route 20
Cairo, NY 12413

Property Class: Seasonal res Total Assessed Value: 500.00
Lot Size: 75.00 x 230.00 Uniform %: 0.64

  

Description Tax Levy Percent
Change Taxable Value Rate Tax Amount

County Tax 1295594 5.8000 500.000 458.06195200 $229.03
Town General 737661 -2.2000 500.000 260.74743100 $130.37
Highway 469676 1.0000 500.000 166.02044900 $83.01
Westerlo fire dist 239702 6.0000 500.000 80.36356100 $40.18

Total Taxes: $482.59

Estimated State Aid - Type Amount
County 99097707.00
Town 75000.00

Mail Payments To:
Town of Westerlo
Tax Collector
933 County Route 401 Westerlo, NY. 12193

7/6/24, 12:52 PM Print Bill

https://egov.basgov.com/Westerlo/iTax_bill.aspx?5d%2fQnFuC23dNCvldlRZFX733qGzJPSIz 1/1



Collection: Town & County 2024
Fiscal Year Start: 1/1/2024 Fiscal Year End: 12/31/2024 Warrant Date: 12/29/2023

Total Tax Due (minus penalties & interest) $0.00

Entered Posted Total Tax Amount Penalty Surcharge Via Type

2/2/2024 1/25/2024 $96.52 $96.52 $0.00 $0.00 Mail Full Payment

Tax Bill # SWIS Tax Map # Status
000410 013800 127.1-1-10 Payment Posted

Address Municipality School
Lake Rd Town of Westerlo Berne-Knox-Westrlo

Owners Property Information Assessment Information
Fortini John Roll Section: 1 Full Market Value: 15600.00
739 Route 20
Cairo, NY 12413

Property Class: Rural vac<10 Total Assessed Value: 100.00
Lot Size: 45.00 x 240.00 Uniform %: 0.64

  

Description Tax Levy Percent
Change Taxable Value Rate Tax Amount

County Tax 1295594 5.8000 100.000 458.06195200 $45.81
Town General 737661 -2.2000 100.000 260.74743100 $26.07
Highway 469676 1.0000 100.000 166.02044900 $16.60
Westerlo fire dist 239702 6.0000 100.000 80.36356100 $8.04

Total Taxes: $96.52

Estimated State Aid - Type Amount
County 99097707.00
Town 75000.00

Mail Payments To:
Town of Westerlo
Tax Collector
933 County Route 401 Westerlo, NY. 12193

7/6/24, 12:53 PM Print Bill

https://egov.basgov.com/Westerlo/iTax_bill.aspx?RWV3Mwao%2f5NvDXiE4sBCMsOQp%2fbsv%2f2K 1/1



Tax Bill Information
Berne-Knox-Westerlo Central School District 2023-2024 School Tax Notice

Tax & Finance School Code: 050

013800

SBL/MAP: 127.1-1-11FORTINI JOHN

739 ROUTE 20

CAIRO, NY 12413 145 Lake Rd

Seasonal res

992.91

Date Paid

992.91

Total Paid

10/11/2023

78,100.00Full Value:

500.00Assessed Value:

500.00(pre STAR) Taxable Value:

1985.811977

Description

0.64Uniform Percentage:

- 0.00STAR Savings:

Last Updated:  11/15/2023 1:00 AM

Date printed:  7/6/2024

SWIS:

ADDRESS:

PROPERTY CLASS:

ESCROW CODE:

Rate/$1000 Total Due

School Tax:

992.91Total Tax:

Exemption Ex Amt Ex Full Amt

002980BILL #:

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION
Rate/$1000

Non-Homestead

RECEIPT
Berne-Knox-Westerlo Central School District 2023-2024 School Tax Notice

0.00

Penalty

992.91

PrincipalInstallment

1

Batch

232452

Payer

FORTINI JOHN

WesterloTOWN:

992.91 0.00 992.91Total:



Information provided on this website is also available at the county or assessor's website.
Berne-Knox-Westerlo Central School District
Last Updated: 11/15/2023 1:00 AM School Code: 050 Tax Year: 2023-2024

Other Years: 2023-2024

Total Tax(excluding Penalties and Fees): 198.58 Due by:  10/4/2023

OWNER  SBL/TAX MAP#  BILL#  MAILING ADDRESS
FORTINI JOHN  127.1-1-10  002979  739 ROUTE 20

 CAIRO, NY 12413
PROPERTY INFORMATION

Property Location: Lake Rd Full Market Value: 15,600.00

Town: Westerlo Assessed Value: 100.00

SWIS: 013800 (before STAR) Taxable Value: 100.00

Property Class: Rural vac<10 Uniform Percentage: 0.64

Escrow Code: STAR Savings: 0.00

EXEMPTION INFORMATION
Exemption Ex Amt Ex Full Amt

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Installment If Paid By Tax Due Date Paid Amount Paid
1 10/4/2023 198.58 10/11/2023 198.58

THE TAX SEASON HAS ENDED

Print Tax Info.

Back

MAKE CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS PAYABLE TO: BERNE-KNOX-WESTERLO CSD

MAIL PAYMENT WITH REMITTANCE STUB TO: Berne-Knox-Westerlo School District 1738 Helderberg Trail Berne, NY 12023

IN PERSON PAYMENTS: 9/1/23-11/3/23 Berne-Knox-Westerlo CSD, Business Office M-F 8:00am-3:30pm, Bank of Greene County - Westerlo Branch Only M-F
9:00am - 3:00pm
TAX COLLECTOR: If you have any questions you may call or email Meaghan Quay (518)872-5138 meaghan.quay@bkwschools.org
Date Printed: 7/6/2024

7/6/24, 12:55 PM Tax View - Parcel Info.

https://taxes.neric.org/BillInfo.aspx?swismap=013800127.1-1-10 1/1


